
IT'S SIMPLE TO BE A 

WINNER

The biological stability and predictable esthetics of the SEVEN, combined with the 
extensive research and development process have given the SEVEN a potential 
advantage in soft tissue preservation and growth as well as an array of restorative 
bene�ts. Learn more about the SEVEN implant system and MIS at: www.mis-implants.com
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PROVEN SUCCESS MEETS ENHANCED 

STABILITY. MAKE IT SIMPLE

1

1

1

1

1

May 14 -17, 2020
Marrakech

Morocco

             GLOBAL 
CONFERENCE


